Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Culinary Arts Lab Instr Assistant

CHI Equal Pay

LTE-Office Assistant

CHI Equal Pay

Other Positions Held
CCA Equal Pay

Department Head, CCA
Hourly Sub

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department
LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

Total Wages
$102,938

$102,532

$78,494

$31,950

$25,556

$8,570

$2,478

$1,539



