	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher	CCA Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Culinary Arts	\$102,938
2.	Teacher	Department Head, CCA Hourly Sub	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Culinary Arts	\$102,532
3.	Teacher		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Culinary Arts	\$78,494
4.	Teacher		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Culinary Arts	\$31,950
5.	Culinary Arts Lab Instr Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Culinary Arts	\$25,556
6.	CHI Equal Pay		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Culinary Arts	\$8,570
7.	LTE-Office Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Culinary Arts	\$2,478
8.	CHI Equal Pay		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Culinary Arts	\$1,539